
634 - 101First Floor as Proposed 

Drawn

Date

Scale

Rev.

DRWG. Nº.

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING.  ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE AND DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO ARCHITECT         

DRAWING

CLIENT

alan power (ARCHITECTS.)

(a.)

264 BELSIZE RD LONDON NW6 4BT
PROJECT

AP

ROXBURG OVERSEAS LIMITED
Alan Power Architects Ltd

13 Needham Road London, W11 2RP
 Tel. 020 7229 9375  Fax. 020 7221 4172

1:100 @ A2
1:200 @ A4

1:100 @ A2
1:200 @ A4A2

 25 May 2023

N

NOTE:
Layout based on survey information

PLANNING

-

0m 5m

SCALE BAR

Key 

Walls as existing

Walls as proposed

Key Accomodation

2 Bedroom apartment

Site Boundary

37.93

39.58

37.94

37.83

36.40

36.37

36.27

37.11

36.14

37.10

37.09

36.79

35.97

36.01

36.04

36.04

37.96

2.11

2.10

RISER

FS 0.35
SH 1.80

FS 1.58
SH 0.33

3.09

2.58 F

3.09

U
P C
S

U

C
S

U

U
P

2.08

2.36 F

2.05

2.36 F

2.08 2.08

G
35.95

36.024.87

4.85
5.36

2.22

4.05

4.91

ROOFLIGHT

FLATROOF

REAR BLDG LINE OF No. 264

SANCTUM 

HOUSE

No.264

METAL
STAIRCASE

37
.8

9

37
.9

5

2.70

38.09

38.09

ROOFLIGHT

37.47

37.9837.61

37
.9

4

37.55

39.11

balcony

1095

UNIT 1
116.5 sqm
2b 4p

UNIT 2
89 sqm
2b 4p

UNIT 3
95.5 sqm
2b 4p

UNIT 5
112.5 sqm
2b 4p

CORRIDOR

balcony 
7.5m2

balcony

balcony
FFWM

TD
DW FF WM

TD
DWFF WM

TD
DWFFWM

TD
DW

UNIT 4
92.5 sqm
2b 4p

balcony balcony balcony

FF

DW

void void
void

balcony 

36.5 sqm

D

C

B

A

1 2 3 4 5 6

5450 4952 4952 4952

46
59

31
50

46
43

5457

void void

37
.8

9

Wheelchair 
stair lift 
900 x 1500 
TBC

37.97

36.13

38
.0

8

2.27

2.02

Refuge 900 x 1400 

32.5 sqm32.5 sqm32.5 sqm30 sqm

116.5

Area Schedule GIA (sqm)

Unit 1

89Unit 2

95.5Unit 3

92.5Unit 4

Total 506

Tot

112.5Unit 5

2 bedroom 4p

2 bedroom 4p

2 bedroom 4p

2 bedroom 4p

2 bedroom 4p

113

Area Schedule NIA (sqm)

Unit 1

87Unit 2

93Unit 3

90.5Unit 4

Total 493

Tot

109.5Unit 5

380

Area Schedule GEA (sqm)

Ground floor level

349First floor level

164Mezzanine

Total 893

Tot

2 bedroom 4p

2 bedroom 4p

2 bedroom 4p

2 bedroom 4p

2 bedroom 4p


	634-101 1st floor as proposed -Sheet Title
	1/634-02 Ground floor as existing-11
	Viewport-15


